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12 B Al Bk R

gitiNo. 33  ZF 4x100m A RFL—UL— BRE

RERK 4:03. 64 B# B EAR FE. BF KE. B BK EEER (2022)
HER & 3:59.97 BH EiE. /DIE EM. MTIHEEF. KA #E AKX (2017)
=R ST 4:10.00 #EO EH. 0K KB @& BH. AN BE EEE (2023)
E 51 4:15.97 MO E--%F BH-sH EA-RE E% BEFE (2022)
bk S N 4 4:46.98
__ T hY—HIR 6:19.79
B #8/K F—L% 2 RT.) 8% R4A
50m 100m Bs
1 1/4 1EERE =153 5:05. 28 16/16
B BE =1 (0.72) 37.84  1:18.84  1:18.84
JIFT mEEE 52  (+0.37) 36.58  1:19.48  2:38.32
A HE =1 (+0.50) 32,81 1:10.78  3:49.10
RiEFETHTE =1 (+0.47) 34.77  1:16.18  5:05.28
2 1/5 INEF =15 5:11.17 14/14
HWBH &R &1 (0.59 35.90  1:19.47  1:19.47
REF Nz =1 (+0.64) 40.00  1:28.02  2:47.49
TR =1 (+0.67) 33.35  1:13.20  4:00.69
=g i =2 (+0.34) 32.40  1:10.48  5:11.17
3 1/3 BHEM =15 5:11.52 12/12
ne 5 =2 (0.72) 37.88  1:17.03  1:17.03
mE =x 52 (+0.61) 39.87  1:25.99  2:43.02
WA T =2  (+0.25) 30.65 1:06.92  3:49.94
1E 7 =1 (+0.35) 38.82 1:21.58  5:11.52
4 1/6 BEFEFRR =15 5:14.22 10/10
3] wE =2 (0.68) 37.32 1:16.38  1:16.38
Z#E FF =2  (+0.56) 41.30  1:27.18  2:43.56
F BESH =1 (+0.46) 34.52  1:16.65  4:00.21
HBH %K =2  (+0.63) 34.71  1:14.01  5:14.22
5 1/2 =&Hi = 5:18.52 8/8
WO #=E =1 (0.61) 39.93  1:24.37  1:24.37
iz EK &1 (+0.09) 38.13  1:23.08  2:47.45
it E3 =2 (+0.15) 35.28  1:17.73  4:05.18
fHER KB E1  (+0.68) 34.59  1:13.34  5:18.52
6 1/7 m&HIE =g 53 5:20. 26 6/6
HME HE =2 (0.53) 35.37  1:16.40  1:16.40
L) 22 (+0.62) 46.17  1:40.10  2:56.50
FARER B2  (+0.43) 32.50  1:14.11  4:10.61
=18 M =2  (+0.61) 33.67  1:09.65  5:20.26
7 1/1 E&/hA = 5:20.45 4/4
K EF =2 (0.85) 39.50  1:23.50  1:23.50
=H BN &1 (+0.39) 39.79  1:26.74  2:50.24
BEXEN =21 (+0.59) 37.04  1:21.70  4:11.94
RS THTE =1 (+0.41) 32.14  1:08.51  5:20.45
8 1/8 E%R =15 5:25.19 2/2
KA BF =2 (0.60) 44.44  1:36.59  1:36.59
EMEEXR =2  (+0.48) 37.26  1:19.80  2:56.39
B OaLb =1 (+0.31) 34.14  1:15.96  4:12.35
AK OEE =21 (-0.03) 34.05 1:12.84  5:25.19
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